
:. m :sso eo m 3o, mov nee t.oi i pr
c . ..r . u f , . . .t e s , r. ..os r . . i,0N AtMND/MNT OF SOLICITATION //AODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1Pf D F* .C pf G tel Ces) 1-16 101 e

t ,y t u:,.6 Nt / *DCthC Af SON NO 2. f uertavl DAfg 3 provisit.ON/evecsiast er out 51 NO. 8 ' O JI C1 NO (if // l.. Ale t

26 Lll_1/P .REPA_RES:15 -162_dtd_11/,_1/E2 faor}6 ADM ,,esu ,, D ,, of .,i... ,> 31.a ,
~

s e.sUfD s, u>ot

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Wisshington, DC 20555

i Co m ACiO. Coot | | raourr Coot I s.
N AMf AND ADDDIS$ AMfNDMINT OF

50tiCIT&f TON NO

CREARE, Incorporated ,3,,3,.a ,;DA,,0 ,

r s,. ~,. u,7. Hanover, NH 03755
. . . , , . , , , , , .

[O Com.C'" f1RC-04-75-1624. Odin " '
..s a ACi/O. Die NO
c.s.)

L. _] 7/1/74DA>FD <s. ><.a .,>

9 1Hei SiOCK APPilf 5 ONLY TO AutNDuf NTS Of SOtlC11 ATION5

0 * -* - '- d - "" - ' S -' ' 2 - ' ' - --* e - e "" ' - a' ' O O - -d. O . - . --a .-

0 % . . , .a a a .. . .. ., ,,, .~ ... s . s , o .... ,, .< . s. i ..
. .-. a. a. 6, .-. . ,~. i ... .s .

i...,.>..a.... ......s.,..-..c63,.,6.i.a.....,,.m...-.......<*..,.e*...,..$......,i,>,......i....,..:.....-
.

A..h .a. i.. , . e.8...ae e ne seJ.. .* a .a d .=.a d=.a* a.mb... F Allutt OF YOUa ACKNowtf DGEMENT 10 sf RFCf fvf D AT THE IS$U'NG OFflCf PalOR 10 THf HOUR AND
If. b y .. .. 0 th. . me nd e.d y ...... c h.a . .a o ., .1,..dy ..L. .d, ... h chon ,. y b. d. b y ..:.g..=nDATI LPt(4Fif D m AV #f $ ULT IN af JEC1 SON OF 7000 Of Ff R

.......,:.1,..i....i.........o.,.o....a......a.............~.......so.......r...

iD AuOUm,~G AND AmOrmnON DAi A vf ,,y.,,a;

B&R No. 60-19-01-03 FIf1 No. A4070 Increase $41,316.00
l l . THli S4OCK AP f1 ONLY TO MODiPIC AfsONS Of CONis_ ACTS / ORDE R$

i.i n .. C , . O.4.. .. ....a .. N

vi O . . u.a i 2 . o. .s. .t . .i .oi a...

i bi O t , .o ,,,,-t...o .....o i.o.. .. .ae. o ,.% .s. a.. ....... o . . i. o .. o,..... . ... . ..r... . .& . . .... . .. . - > . .. . si . 2

g 1,, s,.s .. .i A.... .. . .a . ,,,...,. . .. .. , .. ._t he mu tua1 ag reemen t o f theaa rt i esii

i, ax., .. .s... ,-o... . ...o .. .., . ., .., u.a i r.

12. Df 5CalPilON OF Auf NDME N1/ MODif lCATION

ARTICLE III, entitled " ESTIMATES OF COST, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FIXED FEE"
is amended as follows:

Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMOUNT OBLIGATED), the total amount of funds obligated by
the Government under the contract is increased from $3,328,123.08 by $41,316.00
to $3,369,439.08."

8301060466 821117
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-75-162 PDR

f...~...-.as..........a.....-....s..-..........v.a.......o.....__..-o.a...~...
13.

] Coma &CTOR/Of f f DOR 15 Ff ou.af D TO SIGN THIS DOCUulN1 AND af fritN _d -_ COPit 5 10 fS5UING Of flCf' ' " ' '

N T UuE
~~

ru.e2,cd,[ d..._ _g
TAlf5 OF Awi elCA14 NAM 'a &c tos /Of 17. UNITE

u .< _ . _ _

1 M' c,, _
s ... ..,, , _ . . . . _ . . . . . . . . . ,

1$ NAME AND TITlf 07 SIGNf t (Two er pr .t) 16 D ATE StGNED 16 N AMF' OF CON 1. AO ENC. Of f sCE R ( T ip, . . / ,,.sf 19 Delt MGNE D

Robe rt A. Hickin, Treasurer 11/17/82 Raymond P. Gustave h y rp
,

30-101
* U.S. O " h; Ir;h*;h; .:I;CE 3ais? D - M 1 - . .- 4'..')


